812 Air Die Grinders
 SEE BELOW
Air Die Grinders
Model No's SA671 and SA674 feature traditional design with proven reliability. Generation Series models feature
some of the best design innovations in air tools with contoured handles, insulating user from chill and vibration.
Directional, low noise air exhaust can be rotated 360°, giving operator added protection. Model No. GSA672
features long reach shank with an overall length of 240mm.
 SEE BELOW

door shuts. Extra width of belt makes tool suitable for
welding work too. Replacement belts readily available,
see .
Belt Size: 20 x 520mm
Air Consumption: 15cfm
Operating Pressure: 90psi
Air Inlet Size: 1/4"BSP
Noise Power/Pressure: 97/86dB(A)
Vibration/Uncertainty: 0.89/0.58m/s2
Weight: 1.3kg
 SEE BELOW
Sanding Belts - Packs of 5
Aluminium oxide, super-flexible belts for Sealey and
other belt sanders. Supplied in packs of five.
Model No: Nominal Size: Grades:
SA35/B40G 10 x 330mm 40 Grit
SA35/B60G 10 x 330mm 60 Grit
SA35/B80G 10 x 330mm 80 Grit
SA35/B100G 10 x 330mm 100 Grit
SA35/B120G 10 x 330mm 120 Grit
SA355/B60G 20 x 520mm 60 Grit
SA355/B80G 20 x 520mm 80 Grit
SA355/B100G 20 x 520mm 100 Grit
SA355/B120G 20 x 520mm 120 Grit
SB009 30 x 540mm 40 Grit
SB0010 30 x 540mm 60 Grit
SB0011 30 x 540mm 80 Grit
SB008 30 x 540mm 100 Grit